R A F F A S . C O . Z A
TOASTERS
TOASTERS
EQUIPMENTEQUIPMENT
SMART CHEF
TLS0006
TOASTER 6 SLICE
SPECIFICATIONS

COOKING SURFACE 353 x 330mm
TEMP RANGE  50 to 300°C
ORDER CODE  STS1009
9 SLICE SANDWICH TOASTERS
STANDARD PLATES
OPTIONAL EXTRAS
NON-STICK PLATES
520mm 405mm
28
0m
m
9kg
520mm 405mm
28
0m
m
9kg
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL   SmartChef HEG-811EB
ELECTRICITY  2.2kW, 230V, Single Phase
DIMENSIONS  435 x 410 x 210mm high
WEIGHT   19kg
COOKING SURFACE 345 x 235mm
TEMP RANGE  50 to 300°C
ORDER CODE  CGS0002
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL   SmartChef HEG-811E
ELECTRICITY  2.2kW, 230V, Single Phase
DIMENSIONS  435 x 410 x 210mm high
WEIGHT   19kg
COOKING SURFACE 345 x 235mm
TEMP RANGE  50 to 300°C
ORDER CODE  CGS1002
CONTACT GRILLS
FEATURES
• Adjustable top plate for a variety of product thickness  • Drip tray to catch excess fat
• Heat resistant handle     • Robust construction
• Available in full at and full ribbed non-stick surface models • Fitted with  non-slip feet(4x)
500mm 440mm
27
0m
m
21kg
500mm 440mm
27
0m
m
21kg
NON-STICK FLAT PLATES NON-STICK RIBBED PLATES
FLAT TOP GRIDDLES TABLE MODEL
FEATURES
Ÿ Strong stainless steel body with splash guard
Ÿ Large output capacity
Ÿ Thick steel plate for even heat distribution and heat
retention
Ÿ Fat drainage drawer for convenience
Ÿ Thermostat controller
Ÿ Energy efcient
Ÿ Easy to use and clean-up
Ÿ Fitted with (4x) non-slip feet
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL   SmartChef HEG-818
ELECTRICITY  3kW, 230V, Single Phase
DIMENSIONS  550 x 430 x 240mm high
WEIGHT   19kg
COOKING SURFACE 548 x 350mm
TEMP RANGE  50 to 300°C
ORDER CODE  FTS0550
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL   SmartChef HEG-820
ELECTRICITY  4.4kW, 230V, Single Phase
DIMENSIONS  730 x 470 x 240mm high
WEIGHT   34kg